
ROZKRES

RM 600
Platný od 1.5. 2019
CP-66G



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES

539065800

539071700



ROZKRES

539065800 BLACK

539071700 GREEN

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CP - 66 G
Platnost 
1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

544508600

531048400

541140700

544508700

531018600

533040000
533038200

533039900

541199900

541008100
531042800

531064800

546006100

541142700

531056300

1

2



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CP - 66 G
Platnost 
1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

533010800

533039300

539018900

537002800

*
533020800

533020800

533020300

533020300

533020300

533020300

**
533057700

533057600

533047500

533047500

533046900

533046800

*

**

533069600

531025500

547003200

533018600

537008300

533018500
533010400

533039400

533085200

533011500

533009400

533009500

533039300

533010800

536019800
539022600



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CP - 66 G (1)
Platnost 
1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

560012801M00P00

P-73/93 SX P-73/93 DX

P-74/94 SX P-74/94 DX

P-74/94 DX CF



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CP - 66 G (2)
Platnost 
1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

533024400
533039300

533048700
533048800

533065700

533079200

533070700

536012600

533048700

533079500

531037600



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CP - 66 G 
(2)
Platnost 
1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

539063600
539054200

536034700

539010900
539018800

533136001

533024400
533039300

533048700
533048800

533065700

533010800
533039300

533144900

533048700

531037601


